MODELLO: SPARK

ARTICOLO: 56.31—32

SPARK 56.31 $140 |

MAX 390

40 |

650
420

®140

SPARK 56.32

MAX 390

750
520

N® DIS.: C318_300 DATA: 19—Mar—21

DISECGNATORE: CARPINETI E.

REV.: 01

DATA: O/—Feb—22

MODIFICA: aumento lunghezza filo

REV.: —

DATA: —

MODIFICA:

APPROVATO:
Urf. TECNICO

BONTEW/PI




